
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

New Arrivals

April, 2015 

Library & Information Services

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 1 

 
    1  Amasaka, Kakuro                                             
         New JIT, new management technology principle / Amasaka,   
         Kakuro.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press, 2015.  xxxi, 458 p.      
         ISBN : 9781466575028.                                     
         658.51           40746                                    
                                                                   
         ** Quality control; Time systems; JIT                     
                                                                   
    2  Andersen, Jorgen Vitting                                    
         An introduction to socio finance / Andersen, Jorgen       
         Vitting.-- New York: Springer, 2013.  xiii, 185 p.        
         ISBN : 9783642419430.                                     
         332.6           40650                                     
                                                                   
         ** Socio finance                                          
                                                                   
    3  Anderson, Terry L                                           
         Environmental markets: a property rights approach /       
         Anderson, Terry L.-- New York: Cambridge University Press 
         , 2014.  xv, 227 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9780521279659.                                     
         363.73           40715                                    
         ** Environmental economics; Environmental quality         
                                                                   
    4  Bandyopadhyay, Karabi                                       
         Mobile commerce / Bandyopadhyay, Karabi.-- Delhi: PHI,    
         2013.  xix, 380 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9788120348059.                                     
         658.872           40749                                   
         ** Mobile commerce; Commerce; Mobile commerce-Services    
                                                                   
    5  Banerjee, Mukulika                                          
         Why India votes? / Banerjee, Mukulika.-- New Delhi:       
         Routledge, 2014.  xxiv, 286 p.                            
         ISBN : 9781138019713.                                     
         306.20954           40719                                 
         ** Political sociology; Political psychology              
                                                                   
    6  Bansal, Rashmi                                              
         Stay hungry stay foolish / Bansal, Rashmi.-- New Delhi:   
         Westland, 2012.  363 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9789381626719.                                     
         823           40668(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Stay hungry; Stay foolish; Fiction                     



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 2 

  
                                                                  
    7  Bardin, Luc                                                 
         Strategic partnering: remove chance and deliver           
         consistent success / Bardin, Luc.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page 
         , 2014.  xiv, 335 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9780749468804.                                     
         658.044           40659                                   
                                                                   
         ** Strategic alliances; Business networks                 
                                                                   
    8  Bari, Anasse                                                
         Predictive analytics for dummies / Bari, Anasse.-- New    
         Delhi: Wiley India, 2014.  xii, 344 p.                    
         ISBN : 9788126548965.                                     
         658.47           40681                                    
                                                                   
         ** Analytics; Predictive; Dummies                         
                                                                   
    9  Baviskar, B S                                               
         Inside-Outside: two views of social change in rural India 
         / Baviskar, B S.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2014.  xv,451 p.      
         ISBN : 9788132113508.                                     
         303.484           40728                                   
                                                                   
         ** Social change;                                         
                                                                   
   10  Bell, Jason                                                 
         Machine learning for big data: hands-on for developers    
         and technical professionals / Bell, Jason.-- New Delhi:   
         John Wiley & Sons, 2015.  xxiv, 380 p.                    
         ISBN : 9788126553372.                                     
         658.47           40692                                    
                                                                   
         ** Big data; Analytics                                    
                                                                   
   11  Bell, Peter C                                               
         Analytics for managers with excel / Bell, Peter C.-- New  
         York: Routledge, 2015.  322 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780415622684.                                     
         658.47           40704                                    
                                                                   
         ** Excel; Analytics                                       



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 3 

 
 
   12  Ben-Naim, Arieh                                             
         Discover probability: how to use it how to avoid misusing 
         it and how it affects every aspect of your life / Ben-    
         Naim, Arieh.-- New Jersey: World Scientific, 2015.  xix,  
         318 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9789814616324.                                     
         519.2           40716                                     
                                                                   
         ** Probability                                            
                                                                   
   13  Bendul, Julia                                               
         Integration of combined transport into supply chain       
         concepts: simulation based potential analysis and         
         practical guidance.-- New York: Springer, 2014.  xxi, 357 
       p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9783834939579.                                     
         658.7           40648                                     
                                                                   
         ** Combined transport; Supply chain management; Transport 
 
   14  Bierwald, Jan                                               
         Specialization in online innovation communities:          
         understand and manage specialized members.-- New York:    
         Springer, 2013.  xvi, 163 p.                              
         ISBN : 9783658055178.                                     
         658.514           40638(Out)                              
         ** Specialization innovation; Innovation; Online innovation;                                               
                                                                   
   15  Bogdan, Robert C                                            
         Qualitative research for education: an introduction to    
         theories and methods / Bogdan, Robert C.--5th ed.-- New   
         Delhi: PHI, 2011.  xiv, 304 p.                            
         ISBN : 9788120343535.                                     
         300.722           40752                                   
                                                                   
         ** Qualitative research; Research education;              
                                                                 
   16  Brinkmeyer, Hartmut                                         
         Drivers of bank lending: new evidence from the crisis.--  
         New York: Springer, 2015.  xvii, 230 p.                   
         ISBN : 9783658071745.                                     
         332.1           40655     
                                 
         ** Bank; Banking                                          



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 4 

      
                                                              
   17  Brown, Dan                                                  
         Deception point / Brown, Dan.-- London: Corgi Books, 2002 
         585 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780552161244.                                     
         823           40670(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** American fiction; Fiction                              
                                                                   
   18  Burns, Lawton Robert                                        
         India's healthcare industry: innovation in delivery,      
         financing, and manufacturing / Burns, Lawton Robert.--    
         New Delhi: Cambridge University Press, 2014.  xx, 580 p.  
         ISBN : 9781107044371.                                     
         362.1068           40711                                  
                                                                   
         ** Biomedical technology; Medical care; Biomedical        
         engineering; Health facilities; Medical centers           
                                                                   
   19  Chakaravarty, Satya R                                       
         A course on cooperative game theory / Chakaravarty, Satya 
         R.-- Cambridge University Press: New Delhi, 2015.  viii,  
         268 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781107691322.                                     
         519.3           40714                                     
                                                                   
         ** Game theory; Economics-Mathematical                    
                                                                   
   20  Title    : Julia Roberts is Erin Brockovich                 
       Mn.Entr. : Colambia Pictures                                
       Pub.Plc. : Mumbai                                           
       Producer : Sony DADC                                        
       Notes    : DVD                                              
       Keywords : Julia Roberts; Erin Brockovich; Film; Drama      
       Accn No. : AV1909(CD ROM)(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
   21  Dameri, Renata Paola                                        
         Smart city: how to create public and economic value with  
         high technology in urban space.-- New York: Springer,     
         2014.  viii, 238 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9783319061597.                                     
         307.1216           40641                                  
                                                                   
         ** Smart city; Economic value; High technology;           
                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 5 

 
                                                
   22  Dass, Anant Kumar                                           
         Campus HR interview questions with smart answers fourth   
         eye of HR managers: for those preparing for various types 
         of interviews / Dass, Anant Kumar.-- New Delhi: Atlantic  
         Publishers & Distributors, 2015.  xiv, 214 p.             
         ISBN : 9788126920082.                                     
         650.14           40744                                    
                                                                   
         ** HR interview; Interview; Smart answers; HR             
                                                                   
   23  Desai, Sandeep                                              
         ERP to E2RP: a case study approach / Desai, Sandeep.--    
         New Delhi: PHI, 2013.  xviii, 402 p.                      
         ISBN : 9788120348042.                                     
         658.403           40753                                   
                                                                   
         ** ERP; E2RP; Case study                                  
                                                                   
   24  Devos, Jan                                                  
         Information systems for small and medium-sized            
         enterprises / Devos, Jan.-- New York: Springer, 2014.     
         xxvi, 420 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9783642382437.                                     
         658. 4038011           40639                              
                                                                   
         ** Information systems; Enterprises;                      
                                                                   
   25  Dubey, Sanjiva Shankar                                      
         It services business management: concepts processes and   
         practices / Dubey, Sanjiva Shankar.-- New Delhi: PHI,     
         2012.  xvii, 201 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9788120345317.                                     
         658.4038           40751                                  
                                                                   
         ** Industrial management                                  
                                                                   
   26  Ellis, Byron                                                
         Real-time analytics: techniques to analyze and visualize  
         streaming data / Ellis, Byron.-- New Delhi: Wiley India,  
         2014.  xix, 412 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9788126552160.                                     
         658.47           40696                                    
                                                                   
         ** Analytics; Big data                                    



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 6 

 
   27  Enders, Walter                                              
         Applied econometric time series / Enders, Walter.--3rd ed 
         -- New Delhi: John Wiley & Sons, 2015.  xiv, 517 p.       
         ISBN : 9788126543915.                                     
         330.015195           40689                                
                                                                   
         ** Econometric; Time series; Applied econometric          
                                                                   
   28  Engel, Eduardo                                              
         The economics of public-private partnerships: a basic     
         guide / Engel, Eduardo.-- New York: Cambridge University  
         Press, 2014.  xvi, 176 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9781107632783.                                     
         338.87           40707                                    
                                                                   
         ** Public private sector; Public private partnerships     
                                                                   
   29  Feldmann, Paulo Roberto                                     
         Management in Latin America: threats and opportunities in 
         the globalized world.-- New York: Springer, 2014.  vi,    
         163 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9783319047492.                                     
         338. 04           40618                                   
                                                                   
         ** Latin America; Management-America;                     
                                                                   
   30  Few, Stephen                                                
         Information dashboard design: displaying data for at-a-   
         glance monitoring / Few, Stephen.--2nd ed.-- Burlingame:  
         Analytics Press, 2013.  viii, 246 p.                      
         ISBN : 9781938377006.                                     
         658.4038           40654(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Management information systems; Dashboard              
                                                                   
   31  FHRAI                                                       
         Indian hotel industry survey 2013-2014 / FHRAI.-- New     
         Delhi: Federation of Hotel & Restaurant Associations of   
         India, 2014.  55 p.                                       
         647.9           40661(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Indian hotel; Hotel survey; Hotel industry survey;     
         FHRAI       
 
                                               



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 7 

                                                                   
   32  FICCI                                                       
         Higher education in India: moving towards global          
         relevance and competitiveness.-- New Delhi: FICCI, 2014.  
         73 p.                                                     
         FICCI Higher Education Summit 2014.                       
         Alt. Title : FICCI Higher Education Summit 2014.          
         658.007           C1482                                   
                                                                   
         ** Higher education; Education; FICCI                     
                                                                   
   33  FICCI                                                       
         Higher education in India: vision 2030.-- New Delhi:      
         FICCI, 2013.  21 p.                                       
         FICCI Higher Education Summit 2013.                       
         Alt. Title : FICCI Higher Education Summit 2013.          
         658.007           C1481                                   
                                                                   
         ** Higher education; Education; FICCI                     
                                                                   
   34  Forsyth, Frederick                                          
         The dogs of war / Forsyth, Frederick.-- London: Arrow     
         Books, 2011.  438 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9780099559856.                                     
         823           40667(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Fiction; Novel                                         
                                                                   
   35  Forsyth, Frederick                                          
         The fist of God / Forsyth, Frederick.-- London: Corgi     
         Books, 1994.  623 p.                                      
         ISBN : 9780552139908.                                     
         823           40680                                       
                                                                   
         ** English fiction; Fiction; Novel                        
                                                                   
   36  Forsyth, Frederick                                          
         Icon / Forsyth, Frederick.-- London: Corgi Books, 1988.   
         540 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780552139915.                                     
         823           40666                                       
                                                                   
         ** Fiction; Political science                             
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 8 

 
                                                                   
   37  Forsyth, Frederick                                          
         The kill list / Forsyth, Frederick.-- London: Corgi Books 
         , 2014.  394 p.                                           
         ISBN : 9780552169486.                                     
         823           40678                                       
                                                                   
         ** Novel; Fiction                                         
                                                                   
   38  Gardener, Mark                                              
         The essential R reference / Gardener, Mark.-- New Delhi:  
         Wiley India, 2014.  xxi, 554 p.                           
         ISBN : 9788126546015.                                     
         658.47           40686                                    
                                                                   
         ** R; Data; Statistics; Graphics                          
                                                                   
   39  Gebert, Konstantin                                          
         Performance control in buyer-supplier relationships: the  
         design and use of formal management control systems /     
         Gebert, Konstantin.-- Wiesbaden: Springer, 2014.  xix,    
         214 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9783658018924.                                     
         658.72           40645                                    
                                                                   
         ** Industrial procurement-Management; Business logistics- 
         Management                                                
 
   40  Gilbert, Nigel                                              
         Simulating knowledge dynamics in innovation networks /    
         Gilbert, Nigel.-- Heidelberg: Springer, 2014.  xii, 248 p 
         ISBN : 9783662435076.                                     
         658.514           40632                                   
                                                                   
         ** Technological innovations; Innovation; Technology      
         management                                                
                                                                   
   41  Giudice, Manlio Del                                         
         Student entrepreneurship in the social knowledge economy: 
         successful cases and management practices / Giudice,      
         Manlio Del.-- Cham: Springer, 2014.  xiv, 146 p.          
         ISBN : 9783319055664.                                     
         658.421           40624                                   
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Business-Education                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 9 

                                                                   
 
   42  Gleissner, Harald                                           
         Logistics.-- New York: Springer, 2013.  xxi, 311 p.       
         Basics- Exercises - Case Studies.                         
         ISBN : 9783319017686.                                     
         658.5           40646                                     
                                                                   
         ** Logistics management; Business logistics               
                                                                   
   43  GMAC                                                        
         The official guide for GMAT quantitative review 2015 /    
         GMAC.-- Hoboken: Wiley Publishing, 2014.  213 p.          
         ISBN : 9788126546879.                                     
         658.0071           40700(Ref.)                            
                                                                   
         ** GMAT; GMAC                                             
                                                                   
   44  GMAC                                                        
         The official guide for GMAT review 2015 / World           
         Scientific.-- Hoboken: John Wiley & Sons, 2015.  838 p.   
         GMAT.                                                     
         ISBN : 9788126546862.                                     
         658.0071           40721                                  
                                                                   
         ** GMAT                                                   
                                                                   
   45  Grieves, Jim                                                
         Organizational Change: themes and issues / Grieves, Jim.- 
         New York: Oxford University Press, 2011.  xxx, 410 p.     
         ISBN : 9780199599189.                                     
         658.406           40738                                   
                                                                   
         ** Organizational Change                                  
                                                                   
   46  Grisham, John                                               
         The associate / Grisham, John.-- London: Arrow Books,     
         2011.  483 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9780099536994.                                     
         823           40679(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Law firms-Fiction; Courts-Fiction; Legal stories;      
         Adventure-Fiction; Fiction                                
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 10 

 
                                                                   
   47  Gupta, Rajen K                                              
         Qualitative research in management: methods and           
         experiences / Gupta, Rajen K.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2015.    
         xxii, 258 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9789351501039.                                     
         300.722           40735                                   
                                                                   
         ** Qualitative research; Research management; Research    
         methodology                                               
                                                                   
   48  Hacioglu, Umit                                              
         Managerial issues in finance and banking.-- New York:     
         Springer, 2014.  xiii, 275 p.                             
         ISBN : 9783319013862.                                     
         332.1068           40656                                  
         ** Managerial finance; Managerial banking; Banking        
                                                                   
   49  Hannah, Kristin                                             
         Winter garden / Hannah, Kristin.-- London: Pan Books,     
         2014.  410 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781447265375.                                     
         823           40664                                       
         ** Mothers-Fiction; Daughters-Fiction; Fiction; Russian-  
         Fiction; Americans-Fiction                                
                                                                   
   50  Hartmann, Philipp                                           
         New business creation: systems for institutionalized      
         radical innovation management.-- New York: Springer, 2014 
         xiii, 216 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9783658060466.                                     
         658.4063           40633                                  
                                                                   
         ** New business; Business creation; Innovation            
                                                                   
   51  Hervas-Oliver, Jose-Luis                                    
         Management innovation: antecedents, complementarities and 
         performance consequences / Hervas-Oliver, Jose-Luis.--    
         Cham: Springer, 2014.  xii, 189 p.                        
         ISBN : 983319031330.                                      
         658.514           40636                                   
                                                                   
         ** Technological innovation; Economics; Management        
         science  Innovation technology; Organization planning;    
         Business Strategy; Leadership                             



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 11 

                                                                   
   52  Title    : Hotel and restaurant guide India 2015            
       St.Resp. : The Federation of Hotel and Restaurant           
                  Associations of India                            
       Pub.Plc. : New Delhi                                        
       Producer : FH&RA                                            
       Phy.Form : CD ROM                                           
       Keywords : Hotel; Restaurant; Indian hotels                 
       Accn No. : AV1908(CD ROM)(Out)                              
 
   53  Hsiao, Cheng                                                
         Analysis of panel data / Hsiao, Cheng.--3rd ed.-- New     
         York: Cambridge University Press, 2014.  xxi, 538 p.      
         ISBN : 978110765762.                                      
         330.015195           40660                                
                                                                   
         ** Econometrics; Panel analysis                           
                                                                   
   54  Hu, Angang                                                  
         China 2030 / Hu, Angang.-- New York: Springer, 2014.  vi, 
         153 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9783642313271.                                     
         338. 951           40630(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** China                                                  
                                                                   
   55  Jannesson, Erik                                             
         Strategy, control and competitive advantage: case study   
         evidence / Jannesson, Erik.-- Heidelberg: Springer, 2014. 
         x, 271 p.                                                 
         ISBN : 9783642391330.                                     
         658.4012           40627                                  
                                                                   
         ** Competition-Case studies; Business planning;           
         Industrial management                                     
                                                                   
   56  Johnson, Brad W                                             
         The elements of mentoring / Johnson, Brad W.-- New York:  
         Palgrave Macmillan, 2008.  xii, 164 p.                    
         ISBN : 9781137464675.                                     
         658.3124           40675                                  
                                                                   
         ** Mentoring business; Mentoring; Education;              
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 12 

 
                                                                   
   57  Joseph, P T                                                 
         E- commerce: an Indian perspective / Joseph, P T.--4th ed 
         -- New Delhi: PHI, 2013.  xiv, 546 p.                     
         ISBN : 9788120345058.                                     
         005.376           40748                                   
                                                                   
         ** E-commerce; E-business; Risk management                
                                                                   
   58  Kalam, A P J Abdul                                          
         Beyond 2020: a vision for tomorrow's India / Kalam, A P J 
         Abdul.-- London: Penguin Books, 2014.  xxi, 281 p.        
         ISBN : 9780670087969.                                     
         954           40674                                       
                                                                   
         ** India forecasting; Forecasting                         
                                                                   
   59  Kalam, A P J Abdul                                          
         India 2020: a vision for the new millennium / Kalam, A P  
         J Abdul.-- New Delhi: Penguin Books, 2002.  xvi, 324 p.   
         ISBN : 9780140278330.                                     
         658.514           40673(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** India forecasting; Economic conditions-India; Economic 
         history-India                                             
 
   60  Kaufman, Ira                                                
         Digital marketing guidebook integrating strategy and      
         tactics with values: a guidebook for executives,          
         managers, and students / Kaufman, Ira.-- New York:        
         Routledge, 2015.  xiii, 353 p.                            
         ISBN : 9780415716758.                                     
         658.872           40706                                   
                                                                   
         ** Internet marketing; Marketing management; Digital marketing                                                 
                                                                   
   61  King, A C                                                   
         Deferential equations: linear, nonlinear, ordinary,       
         partial / King, A C.-- Cambridge: Cambridge University    
         Press, 2010.  xi, 541 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9780521670456.                                     
         515.3           40709                                     
                                                                   
         ** Linear equations; Nonlinear equations; Ordinary        
         equations; Partial equations           



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 13 

                   
                                                                   
   62  Kolbusa, Matthias                                           
         Implementation management: high-speed strategy            
         implementation / Kolbusa, Matthias.-- Heidelberg:         
         Springer, 2013.  xii, 186 p.                              
         ISBN : 9783642420351.                                     
         658.406           40628                                   
                                                                   
         ** Organizational change; Strategic planning              
                                                                   
   63  Krikken, Martin                                             
         Social capital and its impact on born transnational firms 
         -- New York: Springer, 2014.  x, 108 p.                   
         ISBN : 9783658046149.                                     
         658. 15224           40621                                
                                                                   
         ** Social capital; Firms;                                 
                                                                   
   64  Kudyba, Stephan                                             
         Big data mining and analytics / Kudyba, Stephan.-- Boca   
         Raton: CRC Press, 2014.  xv, 305 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781466568709.                                     
         658.47           40705                                    
                                                                   
         ** Big data; Analytics                                    
                                                                   
   65  Leeson, Peter T                                             
         Anarchy unbound: why self-governance works better than    
         you think / Leeson, Peter T.-- New York: Cambridge        
         University Press, 2014.  xi, 256 p.                       
         ISBN : 9781107629707.                                     
         321.07           40713                                    
                                                                   
         ** Anarchism; Autonomy                                    
                                                                   
   66  Levine, E S                                                 
         Applying analytics: a practical introduction / Levine, E  
         S.-- New York: CRC Press, 2014.  xvii, 272 p.             
         ISBN : 9781466557185.                                     
         658.47           40754                                    
                                                                   
         ** Analytics                                              
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 14 

 
                                                                   
   67  Lublinsky, Boris                                            
         Professional hadoop solutions / Lublinsky, Boris.-- New   
         Delhi: Wiley India, 2014.  xxiii, 477 p.                  
         ISBN : 9788126551071.                                     
         658.47           40693                                    
                                                                   
         ** Big data; Analytics; Hadoop; Hadoop solutions          
                                                                   
   68  Lundstrom, Anders                                           
         Social entrepreneurship: leveraging economic, political,  
         and cultural dimensions / Lundstrom, Anders.-- Cham:      
         Springer, 2014.  vi, 363 p.                               
         ISBN : 9783319013954.                                     
         658.421           40619                                   
                                                                   
         ** Social entrepreneurship; Entrepreneurship              
                                                                   
   69  Maddala, G S                                                
         Introduction to econometrics / Maddala, G S.--4th ed.--   
         New Delhi: Wiley India, 2014.  xx, 634 p.                 
         ISBN : 9788126534159.                                     
         330.015195           40695                                
                                                                   
         ** Econometrics; Economics                                
                                                                   
   70  Maddala, G S                                                
         Introduction to econometrics / Maddala, G S.--4th ed.--   
         New Delhi: Wiley India, 2013.  xx, 634 p.                 
         ISBN : 9788126534159.                                     
         330.015195           39348                                
                                                                   
         ** Econometrics; Economics                                
                                                                   
   71  May, Peter                                                  
         Compact first teacher's book / May, Peter.--2nd ed.--     
         Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 2015.  94 p.       
         ISBN : 9781107428577.                                     
         420           40717                                       
                                                                   
         ** English language; Study and teaching; Foreign speakers 
          Speakers                                                 
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 15 

 
                                                                   
   72  Mazurana, Dyan                                              
         Research methods in conflict settings / Mazurana, Dyan.-- 
         New York: Cambridge University Press, 2013.  xix, 321 p.  
         ISBN : 9781107038103.                                     
         001.42           40710                                    
                                                                   
         ** Research methods; Conflict settings; Research          
         methodology                                               
 
   73  McCain, Roger A                                             
         Game theory: a nontechnical introduction to the analysis  
         of strategy / McCain, Roger A.--3rd ed.-- New Jersey:     
         World Scientific, 2014.  viii, 590 p.                     
         ISBN : 9789814578875.                                     
         519.3           40712                                     
                                                                   
         ** Game theory                                            
                                                                   
   74  Meifert, Matthias                                           
         Strategic human resource development: a journey in eight  
         stages.-- New York: Springer, 2013.  xvi, 360 p.          
         ISBN : 9783642314728.                                     
         658.301           40651(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Strategic human resource; Human resource development;  
                                                                   
   75  Messner, Wolfgang                                           
         Making the compelling business case: decision making      
         techniques for successful business growth / Messner,      
         Wolfgang.-- New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2013.  xxx, 431 
       p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9781137505170.                                     
         658.403           40677                                   
                                                                   
         ** Decision making; Financial concepts; Corporate         
         investments; Investments                                  
                                                                   
   76  Mohanty, R P                                                
         Supply chain management: theories and practices /         
         Mohanty, R P.-- New Delhi: Biztantra, 2012.  xv, 355 p.   
         ISBN : 9788177221916.                                     
         658.7           40701                                     
                                                                   
         ** Supply chain management; Supply chain                  



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 16 

                                                                   
   77  Morana, Joelle                                              
         Sustainable supply chain management / Morana, Joelle.--   
         New Jersey: John Wiley & Sons, 2013.  xvii, 193 p.        
         ISBN : 9781848215269.                                     
         658.7           40741                                     
                                                                   
         ** Supply chain management                                
                                                                   
   78  Mutum, Dilip S                                              
         Marketing cases from emerging markets / Mutum, Dilip S.-- 
         Heidelberg: Springer, 2014.  ix, 167 p.                   
         ISBN : 9783642368608.                                     
         658.8           40617(Out)                                
                                                                   
         ** Marketing; Emerging markets                            
                                                                   
   79  Nahavandi, Afsaneh                                          
         Organizational behavior / Nahavandi, Afsaneh.-- New Delhi 
         : Sage Publications, 2015.  xxii, 453 p.                  
         ISBN : 9789351501855.                                     
         658.402           40724                                   
 
         ** Organizational behavior                                
                                                                   
   80  Olejnik                                                     
         International small and medium-sized enterprises:         
         Internationalization patterns mode changes configurations 
         and success factors.-- Trier, Germany: Springer, 2014.    
         xvi, 184 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9783658048754.                                     
         658.421           40623                                   
                                                                   
         ** Small enterprises; Medium enterprises; Enterprises     
                                                                   
   81  Olofsson, Peter                                             
         Probability statistics and stochastic processes /         
         Olofsson, Peter.--2nd ed.-- New Jersey: John Wiley, 2012. 
         xiv, 558 p.                                               
         ISBN : 9780470889749.                                     
         519.2           40743                                     
                                                                   
         ** Probability; Statistics; Stochastic processes;         
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 17 

 
                                                                  
   82  Oreilly, Bill                                               
         Killing Kennedy / Oreilly, Bill.-- New York: Macmillan,   
         2012.  325 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781447234166.                                     
         920           40663                                       
                                                                   
         ** Kennedy; Story; Biography                              
                                                                   
   83  Oreilly, Bill                                               
         killing Lincoln / Oreilly, Bill.-- New York: Henry Holt,  
         2011.  324 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781627793469.                                     
         920           40676                                       
                                                                   
         ** Lincoln; History; Biography; Story                     
                                                                   
   84  Ozcan, yasar A                                              
         Health care benchmarking and performance evaluation: an   
         assessment using data envelopment analysis (DEA) / Ozcan, 
         yasar A.--2nd ed.-- New York: Springer, 2014.  xxviii,    
         329 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781489974716.                                     
         362. 1068           40644                                 
                                                                   
         ** Health care; Benchmarking; Performance evaluation;     
                                                                   
   85  Praceus, Sarah                                              
         Consumer innovation at the base of the pyramid: emerging  
         patterns of user innovation in a resource scarce setting. 
         -- New York: Springer, 2013.  xvi, 170 p.                 
         ISBN : 9783658051044.                                     
         658.8342           40637(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Consumer; Consumer innovation;                         
 
   86  Rajaraman, Anand                                            
         Mining of massive datasets / Rajaraman, Anand.-- Delhi:   
         Cambridge University Press, 2014.  x, 315 p.              
         ISBN : 9781107448247.                                     
         519.50285           40688                                 
                                                                   
         ** Data mining; Massive datasets                          
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 18 

 
                                                                   
   87  Ramachandran, Kavil                                         
         The 10 commandments for family business.-- New Delhi:     
         Sage, 2015.  xli, 187 p.                                  
         ISBN : 9789351501381.                                     
         658.04           C1479(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Family business; Business enterprises-Management       
                                                                   
   88  Rao, Vithala R                                              
         Applied conjoint analysis / Rao, Vithala R.-- Heidelberg: 
         Springer, 2014.  xv, 389 p.                               
         ISBN : 9783540877523.                                     
         658.8343           40616                                  
                                                                   
         ** Conjoint analysis-Marketing; Industrial management;    
         Management science                                        
                                                                   
   89  Ratnam, C S Venkata                                         
         Industrial relations / Ratnam, C S Venkata.--16th ed.--   
         New Delhi: Oxford University Press, 2013.  xix, 747 p.    
         ISBN : 9780195671087.                                     
         658.315           40740                                   
                                                                   
         ** Industrial relations; Collective bargaining            
                                                                   
   90  Title    : Seemabaddha                                      
       Mn.Entr. : Ray, Satyajit                                    
       Pub.Plc. : Calcutta                                         
       Producer : Angel Video                                      
       Prod Yr. : 2004                                             
       Notes    : DVD                                              
       Keywords : Seemabaddha; Satyajit Ray; Film; Bangla movie    
       Accn No. : AV1910(CD ROM)(Ref.)                             
                                                                   
   91  Richardson, Gary L                                          
         Project management: theory and practice / Richardson,     
         Gary L.-- New York: CRC Press, 2011.  xxxvii, 550 p.      
         ISBN : 9781439809938.                                     
         658.404           40703                                   
                                                                   
         ** Project management; Project theory;                    
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 19 

                                                                   
   92  Richardson, Neil                                            
         Customer-centric marketing: supporting sustainability in  
         the digital age / Richardson, Neil.-- New Delhi: Kogan    
         Page, 2015.  x, 246 p.                                    
         ISBN : 9780749472092.                                     
         68.812           40657(Out)                               
                                                                   
         ** Marketing; Internet marketing; Customer relations      
 
   93  Richat, Xavier                                              
         Strategies of multinational corporations and social       
         regulations: European and Asian perspectives / Richat,    
         Xavier.-- New York: Springer, 2014.  vi, 240 p.           
         ISBN : 9783642413681.                                     
         332.7           40631                                     
                                                                   
         ** Multinational corporations; Social regulations;        
                                                                   
   94  Rosenberg, Marjorie                                         
         Business advantage: personal study book: intermediate /   
         Rosenberg, Marjorie.-- Cambridge: Cambridge University    
         Press, 2012.  96 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9781107692640.                                     
         808.06665           40718; CD40718(Ref.)                  
                                                                   
         ** Business advantage; Business                           
                                                                   
   95  Rudiger, Klaus                                              
         Entrepreneurship innovation and economic crisis: lessons  
         for research policy and practice.-- New York: Springer,   
         2014.  xiii, 181 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9783319023830.                                     
         658.421           40620; 40643                            
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Innovation; Economic crisis;         
                                                                   
   96  Russell, Paul                                               
         Field visual merchandising strategy: developing a         
         national in-store strategy using a merchandising service  
         organization / Russell, Paul.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,    
         2015.  xvi, 268 p.                                        
         ISBN : 9780749472641.                                     
         659.15           40658                                    
                                                                   
         ** Marketing; Merchandising                               



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 20 

                                                                   
 
   97  Schlegel, Gregory L                                         
         Supply chain risk management: an emerging discipline /    
         Schlegel, Gregory L.-- New York: CRC Press, 2015.  xx,    
         313 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9781482205978.                                     
         658.7           40720                                     
                                                                   
         ** Supply chain management; Risk management;              
                                                                   
   98  Schmitt, Julia                                              
         Social innovation for business success: shared value in   
         the apparel industry.-- New York: Springer, 2014.  xi, 99p .                                                         
         ISBN : 9783658054601.                                     
         650           40642                                       
                                                                   
         ** Social innovation; Success-Business; Innovation        
                                                                   
   99  Schwenker, Burkhard                                         
         Scenario-based strategic planning: developing strategies  
         in an uncertain world / Schwenker, Burkhard.-- Wiesbaden: 
         Springer, 2013.  229 p.                                   
         ISBN : 9783658028749.                                     
         658.4012           40626                                  
                                                                   
         ** Strategic planning; Strategic management               
                                                                   
  100  Seth, Vijay K                                               
         A story of Indian manufacturing: encounters with Mughal   
         and British empires 1500-1947 / Seth, Vijay K.-- London:  
         Athena Academic Ltd., 2015.  xii, 236 p.                  
         ISBN : 9781910390023.                                     
         658.5           40702                                     
                                                                   
         ** Indian manufacturing; Manufacturing                    
                                                                   
                                                                   
  101  Shah, Shashank                                              
         Soulful corporations: a values-based perspective on       
         corporate social responsibility / Shah, Shashank.-- New   
         Delhi: Springer, 2014.  lxvi, 608 p.                      
         ISBN : 9788132212744.                                     
         658.408           40634(Out)                              
                                                                   
         ** Social responsibility-Business; Economics; Management science 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 21 

                                                   
                                                                   
  102  Shaikh, Zubair H                                            
         ERP the future of business automation / Shaikh, Zubair H. 
         -- New Delhi: Atlantic, 2013.  xiii, 183 p.               
         ISBN : 9788126910854.                                     
         658.403           40745                                   
                                                                   
         ** ERP; Business automation                               
                                                                   
  103  Shi, Henry X                                                
         Entrepreneurship in family business.-- New York: Springer 
         , 2014.  xv, 173 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9783319043036.                                     
         658.421           40622                                   
                                                                   
         ** Entrepreneurship; Family business;                     
                                                                   
  104  Shilling, Dana                                              
         The complete guide to human resources and the law.-- New  
         Delhi: Prentice Hall, 1978.  xix, 628 p.                  
         ISBN : 0137595808.                                        
         344.7301           C1480                                  
                                                                   
         ** Labor law; Personnel management                        
                                                                   
  105  Smith, Bud E                                                
         Green computing: tools and techniques for saving energy,  
         money, and resources / Smith, Bud E.-- Boca Raton: CRC    
         Press, 2014.  xix, 240 p.                                 
         ISBN : 9781466503403.                                     
         658.4038           40742                                  
                                                                   
         ** Green technology; Information technology               
 
  106  Smith, Manuel J                                             
         When I say no, I feel guilty: how to cope--using the      
         skills of systematic assertive therapy / Smith, Manuel J. 
         -- Toronto: Bantam Books, 1975.  xxii, 324 p.             
         ISBN : 9780553263909.                                     
         158.1           40671                                     
                                                                   
         ** Assertiveness training; Behavior therapy;              
         Interpersonal Relations; Verbal behavior; Assertiveness   
         psychology; Behavior therapy     
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 22 

                          
                                                                   
  107  Sonmez, Alper                                               
         Multinational companies knowledge and technology          
         transfer: Turkey's automotive industry in focus.-- New    
         York: Springer, 2013.  xxvi, 371 p.                       
         ISBN : 9783319020327.                                     
         658.514           40635                                   
                                                                   
         ** Multinational companies; Knowledge-Companies;          
         Technology transfer                                       
                                                                   
  108  Srivastava, Sanjay                                          
         Cases in management / Srivastava, Sanjay.-- New Delhi:    
         PHI, 2011.  xx, 376 pg.                                   
         ISBN : 9788120341586.                                     
         658           40750                                       
                                                                   
         ** Cases-Management; Marketing; Supply chain management;  
         Corporate governance; Strategic human resource management 
          Service organization; General management                 
                                                                   
  109  Sun-Tzu                                                     
         The art of war / Sun-Tzu.-- London: Penguin Books, 2008.  
         100 p.                                                    
         ISBN : 9780140455526.                                     
         658.4012           40665                                  
                                                                   
         ** Military art; Science; War                             
                                                                   
  110  Talbot, Ian                                                 
         The partition of India / Talbot, Ian.-- Delhi: Cambridge  
         University Press, 2013.  xvii, 206 p.                     
         ISBN : 9781107633476.                                     
         320.954           40708                                   
                                                                   
         ** Partition-India; Partition historiography              
                                                                   
  111  Tanner, John F                                              
         Analytics and dynamic customer strategy: big profits from 
         big data / Tanner, John F.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2014 
         xviii, 235 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9788126551613.                                     
         658.47           40699                                    
                                                                   
         ** Big data; Analytics; Big profits; Customer             



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 23 

 
 
  112  Thorndike, Robert M                                         
         Measurement and evaluation in psychology and education /  
         Thorndike, Robert M.--8th ed.-- New Delhi: PHI, 2011.     
         xv, 509 p.                                                
         ISBN : 9788120343528.                                     
         371.26           40747                                    
                                                                   
         ** Measurement evaluation; Psychology education;          
                                                                   
  113  Tilotia, Akhilesh                                           
         The making of India: game changing transitions / Tilotia, 
         Akhilesh.-- New Delhi: Rupa, 2015.  xiv, 243 p.           
         ISBN : 9788129135421.                                     
         330. 954           40662(Out)                             
                                                                   
         ** Making India; Game changing                            
                                                                   
  114  Ton, Chee Kiong                                             
         Chinese business: rethinking guanxi and trust in Chinese  
         business networks.-- New York: Springer, 2014.  144 p.    
         ISBN : 9789814451840.                                     
         306. 30951           40625                                
                                                                   
         ** Chinese business; Rethinking Chinese-Business;         
                                                                   
  115  Trapp, Martin                                               
         Realizing business model innovation: a strategic approach 
         for business unit managers.-- New York: Springer, 2014.   
         xvii, 184 p.                                              
         ISBN : 9783658050931.                                     
         658.4092           40629                                  
                                                                   
         ** Business model; Innovation                             
                                
  116  Tripathy, Jyotirmaya                                        
         Becoming minority: how discourses and policies produce    
         minorities in Europe and India / Tripathy, Jyotirmaya.--  
         New Delhi: Sage, 2014.  xx, 353 p.                        
         ISBN : 9789351500353.                                     
         305.8           40722                                     
                                                                   
         ** Minority                                               
      
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 24 

                                                              
  117  Trott, Dave                                                 
         Predatory thinking / Trott, Dave.-- London: Pan Books,    
         2014.  262 p.                                             
         ISBN : 9781447285342.                                     
         650.1           40669                                     
                                                                   
         ** Creative ability; Competition psychology-Success;      
         Success-Business                                          
                                                                   
  118  Veit, Daniel                                                
         Foundations of digital government: leading and managing   
         in the digital era / Veit, Daniel.-- New York: Springer,  
         2014.  xiii, 158 p.                                       
         ISBN : 9783642385100.                                     
         351           40640(Out)                                  
 
         ** Digital government;                                    
                                                                   
  119  Weiss, Brian                                                
         Only love is real: the story of soulmates reunited /      
         Weiss, Brian.-- New York: Warner Books, 1996.  176 p.     
         ISBN : 9780749916206.                                     
         823           40672(Out)                                  
                                                                   
         ** Only love; Real love; Fiction                          
                                                                   
  120  Wernz, Johannes                                             
         Bank management and control: strategy capital and risk    
         management.-- New York: Springer, 2014.  xiii, 120 p.     
         ISBN : 9783642403736.                                     
         332.1           40649                                     
                                                                   
         ** Bank management; Bank strategy;                        
                                                                   
  121  Wiredu, Gamel O                                             
         Mobile computer usability: an organizational personality  
         perspective.-- New York: Springer, 2014.  xx, 211 p.      
         ISBN : 9783642410734.                                     
         658. 4038011           40647(Out)                         
                                                                   
         ** Mobile computer; Computer usability; Organizational    
         personality;                                              
 
 
 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 25 

 
                                                                   
  122  Zeuch, Matthias                                             
         Dos and don'ts in human resources management: a practical 
         guide.-- New York: Springer, 2015.  xxiv, 193 p.          
         ISBN : 9783662435526.                                     
         658.3           40652                                     
                                                                   
         ** Human resources; Human management; Human resources     
         management; HRM  
                                                                                                                            
** - Keywords  

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 26 

 

 

TITLE INDEX 
 

       TITLE      S. No. New Arrivals                          
 

       The 10 commandments for family business          87         

                                                                   

       Analysis of panel data : Hsiao, Cheng            53         

       Analytics and dynamic customer strategy: big                

        profits from big data : Tanner, John F          111        

       Analytics for managers with excel : Bell, Peter             

        C                                               11         

       Anarchy unbound: why self-governance works                  

        better than you think : Leeson, Peter T         65         

       Applied conjoint analysis : Rao, Vithala R       88         

       Applied econometric time series : Enders,                   

        Walter                                          27         

       Applying analytics: a practical introduction :              

        Levine, E S                                     66         

       The art of war : Sun-Tzu                         109        

       The associate : Grisham, John                    46         

                                                                   

       Bank management and control: strategy capital               

        and risk management                             120        

       Becoming minority: how discourses and policies              

        produce minorities in Europe and India :                   

        Tripathy, Jyotirmaya                            116        

       Beyond 2020: a vision for tomorrow's India :                

        Kalam, A P J Abdul                              58         

       Big data mining and analytics : Kudyba, Stephan  64         

       Business advantage: personal study book:                    

        intermediate : Rosenberg, Marjorie              94         

                                                                   

       Campus HR interview questions with smart                    

        answers fourth eye of HR managers: for those               

        preparing for various types of interviews :                

        Dass, Anant Kumar                               22         

       Cases in management : Srivastava, Sanjay         108        

       China 2030 : Hu, Angang                          54         

       Chinese business: rethinking guanxi and trust               

        in Chinese business networks                    114        

       Compact first teacher's book : May, Peter        71         

       The complete guide to human resources and the               

        law                                             104        

       Consumer innovation at the base of the pyramid:             

        emerging patterns of user innovation in a                  

        resource scarce setting                         85         

       A course on cooperative game theory :                       

        Chakaravarty, Satya R                           19         

       Customer-centric marketing: supporting                      

        sustainability in the digital age : Richardson             

       , Neil                                           92         

                                                                   

       Deception point : Brown, Dan                     17         

       Deferential equations: linear, nonlinear,                   

        ordinary, partial : King, A C                   61         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 27 

                                                           

         

       Digital marketing guidebook integrating                     

        strategy and tactics with values: a guidebook              

        for executives, managers, and students :                   

        Kaufman, Ira                                    60         

       Discover probability: how to use it how to                  

        avoid misusing it and how it affects every                 

        aspect of your life : Ben-Naim, Arieh           12         

       The dogs of war : Forsyth, Frederick             34         

       Dos and don'ts in human resources management: a             

        practical guide                                 122        

       Drivers of bank lending: new evidence from the              

        crisis                                          16         

                                                                   

       E- commerce: an Indian perspective : Joseph, P              

        T                                               57         

       The economics of public-private partnerships: a             

        basic guide : Engel, Eduardo                    28         

       The elements of mentoring : Johnson, Brad W      56         

       Entrepreneurship in family business              103        

       Entrepreneurship innovation and economic                    

        crisis: lessons for research policy and                    

        practice                                        95         

       Environmental markets: a property rights                    

        approach : Anderson, Terry L                    3          

       ERP the future of business automation : Shaikh,             

        Zubair H                                        102        

       ERP to E2RP: a case study approach : Desai,                 

        Sandeep                                         23         

       The essential R reference : Gardener, Mark       38         

                                                                   

       Field visual merchandising strategy: developing             

        a national in-store strategy using a                       

        merchandising service organization : Russell,              

        Paul                                            96         

       The fist of God : Forsyth, Frederick             35         

       Foundations of digital government: leading and              

        managing in the digital era : Veit, Daniel      118        

                                                                   

       Game theory: a nontechnical introduction to the             

        analysis of strategy : McCain, Roger A          73         

       Green computing: tools and techniques for                   

        saving energy, money, and resources : Smith,               

        Bud E                                           105        

                                                                   

       Health care benchmarking and performance                    

        evaluation: an assessment using data                       

        envelopment analysis (DEA) : Ozcan, yasar A     84         

       Higher education in India: moving towards                   

        global relevance and competitiveness            32         

       Higher education in India: vision 2030           33         

       Hotel and restaurant guide India 2015 : The                 

        Federation of Hotel and Restaurant                         

        Associations of India                           52         

                                                           

         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 28 

       Icon : Forsyth, Frederick                        36         

       Implementation management: high-speed strategy              

        implementation : Kolbusa, Matthias              62         

       India 2020: a vision for the new millennium :               

        Kalam, A P J Abdul                              59         

       India's healthcare industry: innovation in                  

        delivery, financing, and manufacturing : Burns             

       , Lawton Robert                                  18         

       Indian hotel industry survey 2013-2014 : FHRAI   31         

       Industrial relations : Ratnam, C S Venkata       89         

       Information dashboard design: displaying data               

        for at-a-glance monitoring : Few, Stephen       30         

       Information systems for small and medium-sized              

        enterprises : Devos, Jan                        24         

       Inside-Outside: two views of social change in               

        rural India : Baviskar, B S                     9          

       Integration of combined transport into supply               

        chain concepts: simulation based potential                 

        analysis and practical guidance                 13         

       International small and medium-sized                        

        enterprises: Internationalization patterns                 

        mode changes configurations and success                    

        factors                                         80         

       Introduction to econometrics : Maddala, G S      69-70      

       An introduction to socio finance : Andersen,                

        Jorgen Vitting                                  2          

       It services business management: concepts                   

        processes and practices : Dubey, Sanjiva                   

        Shankar                                         25         

                                                                   

       Julia Roberts is Erin Brockovich                 20         

                                                                   

       The kill list : Forsyth, Frederick               37         

       Killing Kennedy : Oreilly, Bill                  82         

       killing Lincoln : Oreilly, Bill                  83         

                                                                   

       Logistics                                        42         

                                                                   

       Machine learning for big data: hands-on for                 

        developers and technical professionals : Bell,             

        Jason                                           10         

       The making of India: game changing transitions              

        : Tilotia, Akhilesh                             113        

       Making the compelling business case: decision               

        making techniques for successful business                  

        growth : Messner, Wolfgang                      75         

       Management in Latin America: threats and                    

        opportunities in the globalized world           29         

       Management innovation: antecedents,                         

        complementarities and performance consequences             

        : Hervas-Oliver, Jose-Luis                      51         

                                                           

         

       Managerial issues in finance and banking         48         

       Marketing cases from emerging markets : Mutum,              

        Dilip S                                         78         

       Measurement and evaluation in psychology and                



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 29 

        education : Thorndike, Robert M                 112        

       Mining of massive datasets : Rajaraman, Anand    86         

       Mobile commerce : Bandyopadhyay, Karabi          4          

       Mobile computer usability: an organizational                

        personality perspective                         121        

       Multinational companies knowledge and                       

        technology transfer: Turkey's automotive                   

        industry in focus                               107        

                                                                   

       New business creation: systems for                          

        institutionalized radical innovation                       

        management                                      50         

       New JIT, new management technology principle :              

        Amasaka, Kakuro                                 1          

                                                                   

       The official guide for GMAT quantitative review             

        2015 : GMAC                                     43         

       The official guide for GMAT review 2015 : World             

        Scientific                                      44         

       Only love is real: the story of soulmates                   

        reunited : Weiss, Brian                         119        

       Organizational behavior : Nahavandi, Afsaneh     79         

       Organizational Change: themes and issues :                  

        Grieves, Jim                                    45         

                                                                   

       The partition of India : Talbot, Ian             110        

       Performance control in buyer-supplier                       

        relationships: the design and use of formal                

        management control systems : Gebert,                       

        Konstantin                                      39         

       Predatory thinking : Trott, Dave                 117        

       Predictive analytics for dummies : Bari, Anasse  8          

       Probability statistics and stochastic processes             

        : Olofsson, Peter                               81         

       Professional hadoop solutions : Lublinsky,                  

        Boris                                           67         

       Project management: theory and practice :                   

        Richardson, Gary L                              91         

                                                                   

       Qualitative research for education: an                      

        introduction to theories and methods : Bogdan,             

        Robert C                                        15         

       Qualitative research in management: methods and             

        experiences : Gupta, Rajen K                    47         

                                                                   

       Real-time analytics: techniques to analyze and              

        visualize streaming data : Ellis, Byron         26         

                                                           

         

       Realizing business model innovation: a                      

        strategic approach for business unit managers   115        

       Research methods in conflict settings :                     

        Mazurana, Dyan                                  72         

                                                                   

       Scenario-based strategic planning: developing               

        strategies in an uncertain world : Schwenker,              

        Burkhard                                        99         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 30 

       Seemabaddha                                      90         

       Simulating knowledge dynamics in innovation                 

        networks : Gilbert, Nigel                       40         

       Smart city: how to create public and economic               

        value with high technology in urban space       21         

       Social capital and its impact on born                       

        transnational firms                             63         

       Social entrepreneurship: leveraging economic,               

        political, and cultural dimensions : Lundstrom             

       , Anders                                         68         

       Social innovation for business success: shared              

        value in the apparel industry                   98         

       Soulful corporations: a values-based                        

        perspective on corporate social responsibility             

        : Shah, Shashank                                101        

       Specialization in online innovation                         

        communities: understand and manage specialized             

        members                                         14         

       Stay hungry stay foolish : Bansal, Rashmi        6          

       A story of Indian manufacturing: encounters                 

        with Mughal and British empires 1500-1947 :                

        Seth, Vijay K                                   100        

       Strategic human resource development: a journey             

        in eight stages                                 74         

       Strategic partnering: remove chance and deliver             

        consistent success : Bardin, Luc                7          

       Strategies of multinational corporations and                

        social regulations: European and Asian                     

        perspectives : Richat, Xavier                   93         

       Strategy, control and competitive advantage:                

        case study evidence : Jannesson, Erik           55         

       Student entrepreneurship in the social                      

        knowledge economy: successful cases and                    

        management practices : Giudice, Manlio Del      41         

       Supply chain management: theories and practices             

        : Mohanty, R P                                  76         

       Supply chain risk management: an emerging                   

        discipline : Schlegel, Gregory L                97         

       Sustainable supply chain management : Morana,               

        Joelle                                          77         

                                                                   

       When I say no, I feel guilty: how to                        

        cope--using the skills of systematic assertive             

        therapy : Smith, Manuel J                       106        

                                                            

        

       Why India votes? : Banerjee, Mukulika            5          

 

          



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 31 

 

AUTHOR INDEX 
 

AUTHOR      S. No. New Arrivals                                                
       

 Ahrweiler, Petra                                  40         

      Amasaka, Kakuro                                   1          

      Andersen, Jorgen Vitting                          2          

      Anderson, Terry L                                 3          

      Andersson, Mikael                                 81         

      Aristigueta, Maria P                              79         

      Attwood, D W                                      9          

      Awasthy, Richa                                    47         

                                                                   

      Bandyopadhyay, Karabi                             4          

      Banerjee, Mukulika                                5          

      Bansal, Rashmi                                    6          

      Bardin, Guillaume                                 7          

      Bardin, Luc                                       7          

      Bardin, Raphael                                   7          

      Bari, Anasse                                      8          

      Baviskar, B S                                     9          

      Bell, Jason                                       10         

      Bell, Peter C                                     11         

      Ben-Naim, Arieh                                   12         

      Bendul, Julia                                     13,13      

      Bierwald, Jan                                     14,14      

      Biklen, Sari Knopp                                15         

      Billingham, J                                     61         

      Bogdan, Robert C                                  15         

      Brinkmeyer, Hartmut                               16,16      

      Brown, Dan                                        17         

      Burns, Lawton Robert                              18         

                                                                   

      Chakaravarty, Satya R                             19         

      Chaouchi, Mohamed                                 8          

      Christ-Thorndike, Tracy                           112        

      Colambia Pictures                                 20         

                                                                   

      Dameri, Renata Paola                              21,21      

      Dass, Anant Kumar                                 22         

      Delteil, Violaine                                 93         

      Denhardt, Janet V                                 79         

      Denhardt, Robert B                                79         

      Desai, Sandeep                                    23         

      Deshmukh, S G                                     76         

      Devos, Jan                                        24         

      Dieuaide, Patrick                                 93         

      Dincer,Hasan                                      48         

      Dubey, Sanjiva Shankar                            25         

      Dugard, Martin                                    82-83      

                                                                   

      Ellis, Byron                                      26         

      Enders, Walter                                    27         

      Engel, Eduardo                                    28         

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 32 

      Feldmann, Paulo Roberto                           29,29      

      Femerling, Christian J                            42         

      Few, Stephen                                      30         

      FHRAI                                             31         

      FICCI                                             32-33      

      Fischer, Ronald D                                 28         

         

      Forsyth, Frederick                                34-37      

                                                                   

      Gale, Lacey Andrews                               72         

      Galetovic, Alexander                              28         

      Gardener, Mark                                    38         

      Gebert, Konstantin                                39         

      Gilbert, Nigel                                    40         

      Giudice, Manlio Del                               41         

      Gleissner, Harald                                 42,42      

      GMAC                                              43-44,44   

      Grieves, Jim                                      45         

      Grisham, John                                     46         

      Gupta, Rajen K                                    47         

                                                                   

      Hacioglu, Umit                                    48,48      

      Hannah, Kristin                                   49         

      Hartmann, Philipp                                 50,50      

      Hervas-Oliver, Jose-Luis                          51         

      Horton, Chris                                     60         

      Hsiao, Cheng                                      53         

      Hu, Angang                                        54         

      Huntgeburth, Jan                                  118        

                                                                   

      Jacobsen, Karen                                   72         

      James, Jon                                        92         

      Jannesson, Erik                                   55         

      Jhajharia, Parul                                  108        

      Johnson, Brad W                                   56         

      Joseph, P T                                       57         

      Jung, Tommy                                       8          

                                                                   

      Kalam, A P J Abdul                                58-59      

      Kaufman, Ira                                      60         

      Kelley, Neil                                      92         

      King, A C                                         61         

      Kipnis, Eva                                       78         

      Kolbusa, Matthias                                 62         

      Krikken, Martin                                   63,63      

      Kudyba, Stephan                                   64         

                                                                   

      Leeson, Peter T                                   65         

      Levine, E S                                       66         

      Libecap, Gary D                                   3          

      Lublinsky, Boris                                  67         

      Lundstrom, Anders                                 68         

                                                                   

      Maddala, G S                                      69-70      

      May, Peter                                        71         

      Mazurana, Dyan                                    72         

      McCain, Roger A                                   73         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 33 

      Meifert, Matthias                                 74,74      

      Messner, Wolfgang                                 75         

      Mohanty, R P                                      76         

      Morana, Joelle                                    77         

      Mutum, Dilip S                                    78         

                                                                   

      Nahavandi, Afsaneh                                79         

         

      Nilsson, Fredrik                                  55         

      Nowak, Andrzej                                    2          

                                                                   

      Olejnik                                           80,80      

      Olofsson, Peter                                   81         

      Oreilly, Bill                                     82-83      

      Otto, S R                                         61         

      Ozcan, yasar A                                    84         

                                                                   

      Padmanabhan, Sudarsan                             116        

      Peris-Qrtiz                                       51         

      Peruta, Maria Rosaria Della                       41         

      Praceus, Sarah                                    85,85      

      Pyka, Andreas                                     40         

                                                                   

      Rajan, Y S                                        59         

      Rajaraman, Anand                                  86         

      Ramachandran, Kavil                               87         

      Ramamoorthy, V E                                  101        

      Rao, Vithala R                                    88         

      Rapp, Birger                                      55         

      Ratnam, C S Venkata                               89         

      Ray, Satyajit                                     90         

      Richardson, Gary L                                91         

      Richardson, Neil                                  92         

      Richat, Xavier                                    93         

      Ridley, Charles R                                 56         

      Rosenberg, Marjorie                               94         

      Roy, Sanjit Kumar                                 78         

      Rudiger, Klaus                                    95,95      

      Russell, Paul                                     96         

                                                                   

      Sabroux-Rosenthal, Camille                        21         

      Schlegel, Gregory L                               97         

      Schmitt, Julia                                    98,98      

      Schwenker, Burkhard                               99         

      Seth, Vijay K                                     100        

      Shah, Shashank                                    101        

      Shaikh, Zubair H                                  102        

      Shi, Henry X                                      103,103    

      Shilling, Dana                                    104        

      Singh, Gurharpal                                  110        

      Smith, Bud E                                      105        

      Smith, Kavin T                                    67         

      Smith, Manuel J                                   106        

      Sonmez, Alper                                     107,107    

      Srivastava, Abhishek                              23         

      Srivastava, Sanjay                                108        

      Sun-Tzu                                           109        



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 34 

                                                                   

      Talbot, Ian                                       110        

      Tanner, John F                                    111        

      Thorndike, Robert M                               112        

      Tilotia, Akhilesh                                 113        

      Ton, Chee Kiong                                   114,114    

      Tone, Kaoru                                       84         

      Trapp, Martin                                        

         

      Trent, Robert J                                   97         

      Tripathy, Jyotirmaya                              116        

      Trott, Dave                                       117        

                                                                   

      Ullman, Jeffrey David                             86         

                                                                   

      Veit, Daniel                                      118        

                                                                   

      Wei, Xing                                         54         

      Weiss, Brian                                      119        

      Wernz, Johannes                                   120,120    

      Wiredu, Gamel O                                   121,121    

      Wulf, Torsten                                     99         

                                                                   

      Yakubovich, Alexey                                67         

      Yan, Yilong                                       54         

                                                                   

      Zaric, Gregory S                                  11         

      Zeuch, Matthias                                   122,122    

 

 



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 35 

 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 
 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD    S. No. New Arrivals                       
 

      Adventure                                                    

         -Fiction                                       46         

      American fiction                                  17         

      Americans                                                    

         -Fiction                                       49         

      Analytics                                         8,10-11,26 

                                                        64,66-67,  

                                                        111        

      Anarchism                                         65         

      Applied econometric                               27         

      Assertiveness psychology                          106        

      Assertiveness training                            106        

      Autonomy                                          65         

                                                                   

      Bangla movie                                      90         

      Bank                                              16         

      Bank management                                   120        

      Bank strategy                                     120        

      Banking                                           16,48      

      Behavior therapy                                  106,106    

      Benchmarking                                      84         

      Big data                                          10,26,64,  

                                                        67,111     

      Big profits                                       111        

      Biography                                         82-83      

      Biomedical engineering                            18         

      Biomedical technology                             18         

      Business                                          94         

         -Education                                     41         

      Business advantage                                94         

      Business automation                               102        

      Business creation                                 50         

      Business enterprises                                         

         -Management                                    87         

      Business logistics                                42         

         -Management                                    39         

      Business model                                    115        

      Business networks                                 7          

      Business planning                                 55         

      Business Strategy                                 51         

                                                                   

      Case study                                        23         

      Cases                                                        

         -Management                                    108        

      China                                             54         

      Chinese business                                  114        

      Collective bargaining                             89         

      Combined transport                                13         

      Commerce                                          4          

      Competition                                                  

         -Case studies                                  55         

      Competition psychology                                       



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 36 

         -Success                                       117        

      Computer usability                                121        

      Conflict settings                                 72         

      Conjoint analysis                                            

         -Marketing                                     88         

         

      Consumer                                          85         

      Consumer innovation                               85         

      Corporate governance                              108        

      Corporate investments                             75         

      Courts                                                       

         -Fiction                                       46         

      Creative ability                                  117        

      Customer                                          111        

      Customer relations                                92         

                                                                   

      Dashboard                                         30         

      Data                                              38         

      Data mining                                       86         

      Daughters                                                    

         -Fiction                                       49         

      Decision making                                   75         

      Digital government                                118        

      Digital marketing                                 60         

      Drama                                             20         

      Dummies                                           8          

                                                                   

      E                                                            

         -business                                      57         

         -commerce                                      57         

      E2RP                                              23         

      Econometric                                       27         

      Econometrics                                      53,69-70   

      Economic conditions                                          

         -India                                         59         

      Economic crisis                                   95         

      Economic history                                             

         -India                                         59         

      Economic value                                    21         

      Economics                                         51,69-70,  

                                                        101        

         -Mathematical                                  19         

      Education                                         32-33,56   

      Emerging markets                                  78         

      English fiction                                   35         

      English language                                  71         

      Enterprises                                       24,80      

      Entrepreneurship                                  41,68,95,  

                                                        103        

      Environmental economics                           3          

      Environmental quality                             3          

      Erin Brockovich                                   20         

      ERP                                               23,102     

      Excel                                             11         

                                                                   

      Family business                                   87,103     

      FHRAI                                             31         



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 37 

      FICCI                                             32-33      

      Fiction                                           6,17,34-37 

                                                        46,49,119  

      Film                                              20,90      

      Financial concepts                                75         

      Firms                                             63         

         

      Forecasting                                       58         

      Foreign speakers                                  71         

                                                                   

      Game changing                                     113        

      Game theory                                       19,73      

      General management                                108        

      GMAC                                              43         

      GMAT                                              43-44      

      Graphics                                          38         

      Green technology                                  105        

                                                                   

      Hadoop                                            67         

      Hadoop solutions                                  67         

      Health care                                       84         

      Health facilities                                 18         

      High technology                                   21         

      Higher education                                  32-33      

      History                                           83         

      Hotel                                             52         

      Hotel industry survey                             31         

      Hotel survey                                      31         

      HR                                                22         

      HR interview                                      22         

      HRM                                               122        

      Human management                                  122        

      Human resource development                        74         

      Human resources                                   122        

      Human resources management                        122        

                                                                   

      India forecasting                                 58-59      

      Indian hotel                                      31         

      Indian hotels                                     52         

      Indian manufacturing                              100        

      Industrial management                             25,55,88   

      Industrial procurement                                       

         -Management                                    39         

      Industrial relations                              89         

      Information systems                               24         

      Information technology                            105        

      Innovation                                        14,40,50,  

                                                        95,98,115  

      Innovation technology                             51         

      Internet marketing                                60,92      

      Interpersonal Relations                           106        

      Interview                                         22         

      Investments                                       75         

                                                                   

      JIT                                               1          

      Julia Roberts                                     20         

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 38 

      Kennedy                                           82         

      Knowledge                                                    

         -Companies                                     107        

                                                                   

      Labor law                                         104        

      Latin America                                     29         

      Law firms                                            

         

         -Fiction                                       46         

      Leadership                                        51         

      Legal stories                                     46         

      Lincoln                                           83         

      Linear equations                                  61         

      Logistics management                              42         

                                                                   

      Making India                                      113        

      Management                                                   

         -America                                       29         

      Management information systems                    30         

      Management science                                51,88,101  

      Managerial banking                                48         

      Managerial finance                                48         

      Manufacturing                                     100        

      Marketing                                         78,92,96,  

                                                        108        

      Marketing management                              60         

      Massive datasets                                  86         

      Measurement evaluation                            112        

      Medical care                                      18         

      Medical centers                                   18         

      Medium enterprises                                80         

      Mentoring                                         56         

      Mentoring business                                56         

      Merchandising                                     96         

      Military art                                      109        

      Minority                                          116        

      Mobile commerce                                   4          

         -Services                                      4          

      Mobile computer                                   121        

      Mothers                                                      

         -Fiction                                       49         

      Multinational companies                           107        

      Multinational corporations                        93         

                                                                   

      New business                                      50         

      Nonlinear equations                               61         

      Novel                                             34-35,37   

                                                                   

      Online innovation                                 14         

      Only love                                         119        

      Ordinary equations                                61         

      Organization planning                             51         

      Organizational behavior                           79         

      Organizational change                             62         

      Organizational Change                             45         

      Organizational personality                        121        

                                                                   



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 39 

      Panel analysis                                    53         

      Partial equations                                 61         

      Partition                                                    

         -India                                         110        

      Partition historiography                          110        

      Performance evaluation                            84         

      Personnel management                              104        

      Political psychology                              5          

          

      Political science                                 36         

      Political sociology                               5          

      Predictive                                        8          

      Probability                                       12,81      

      Project management                                91         

      Project theory                                    91         

      Psychology education                              112        

      Public private partnerships                       28         

      Public private sector                             28         

                                                                   

      Qualitative research                              15,47      

      Quality control                                   1          

                                                                   

      R                                                 38         

      Real love                                         119        

      Research education                                15         

      Research management                               47         

      Research methodology                              47,72      

      Research methods                                  72         

      Restaurant                                        52         

      Rethinking Chinese                                           

         -Business                                      114        

      Risk management                                   57,97      

      Russian                                                      

         -Fiction                                       49         

                                                                   

      Satyajit Ray                                      90         

      Science                                           109        

      Seemabaddha                                       90         

      Service organization                              108        

      Small enterprises                                 80         

      Smart answers                                     22         

      Smart city                                        21         

      Social capital                                    63         

      Social change                                     9          

      Social entrepreneurship                           68         

      Social innovation                                 98         

      Social regulations                                93         

      Social responsibility                                        

         -Business                                      101        

      Socio finance                                     2          

      Speakers                                          71         

      Specialization innovation                         14         

      Statistics                                        38,81      

      Stay foolish                                      6          

      Stay hungry                                       6          

      Stochastic processes                              81         

      Story                                             82-83      



 IMT LIBRARY                                                                  NEW ARRIVALS, APRIL 2015   

 40 

      Strategic alliances                               7          

      Strategic human resource                          74         

      Strategic human resource management               108        

      Strategic management                              99         

      Strategic planning                                62,99      

      Study and teaching                                71         

      Success                                                      

         -Business                                      98,117     

      Supply chain                                      76         

         

      Supply chain management                           13,76-77,  

                                                        97,108     

                                                                   

      Technological innovation                          51         

      Technological innovations                         40         

      Technology management                             40         

      Technology transfer                               107        

      Time series                                       27         

      Time systems                                      1          

      Transport                                         13         

                                                                   

      Verbal behavior                                   106        

  

       

               
 

   

 


